09/11/22 2022-USA National Championshiﬂ

Page 1 of 9
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total  MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
DUO/DUET - CONTEMPOR (MAS]
115 SR - SENIOR] DUO/DUET - CONTEMPOR (MAS| 17.00
1 910 Gavin Cox / Abby Simpson THD Young Adults TN
7777777777 99.89100.00 99.98 99.90 99.9  499.740 100.00 99.89 499.740 ~ 299.850 99.950
2 912 Kayte Brown / Niala Vannice High Countrv Seniors co
7777777777 99.65 99.79 99.75 99.36 99.7 ~ 498.280 99.79 99.36 498.280 299.130  99.710
3 911 Jacey Tran / Jamie Tran Luxe Elite NE
- 99.66 99.89 99.76 99.45 99.6 498360 99.89 99.45 498.360  299.020  99.670
119 YA - Y ADULT DUO/DUET - CONTEMPOR (MAS| 19.00
1 913 Blake Conn / Kaley Conn Clogging Connection FL
99.77 99.99 99.73 99.75 99.8 499.090 99.99 99.73 499.090 299.370 99.790

DUO/DUET - CONTEMPOR (MAS] END . Total 18

18
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total  MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
TRADITIONAL DUO/DUET (MAS]
T TRADITIONAL DUO/DUET (MAS| 16.00
1 914 Elizabeth Bishop / Hayden Ruff Southern Jewels Diamond SC
99.67 99.79 99.74 99.56 99.6 498.400 99.79 99.56 498.400 299.050 99.680
115 SR - SENIOR] TRADITIONAL DUO/DUET (MAS| 17.00
1 916 Jacey Tran/Jamie Tran Luxe Elite NE
777777 99.66 99.89 99.76 99.55 99.7  498.630 99.89 99.55 498.630  299.190  99.730
2 917 Kayte Brown / Niala Vannice High Countrv Seniors (6(0}
777777 99.54 99.78 99.57 99.56 99.5  497.980 99.78 99.53 497.980  298.670 99.550
3 918 Malia McAmis / Shelby Trent THD Juniors IN
o 99.65 99.03 99.55 99.45 99.4  497.170 99.65 99.03 497.170  298.490  99.490
4 915 Avery Colip / Sienna Hunsinger Hieh Country Juniors COo
7777777777 9944 99.16 99.62 99.45 99.5  497.200 99.62 99.16 497.200 298420 99470
5 919 Summer Hanson / Ale Rivera Clogging Connection FL
99.34 99.3799.43 99.30 99.3 496.820 99.43 99.30 496.820 298.090 99.360
!12 YA - YADHLT I TRADITIONAL DUO/DUET (MASI 19.00
1 920 Chynna Birkmire / Addison Birkmire Sole Impact Studios NC
99.53 99.88 99.66 99.56 99.7 498.390 99.88 99.53 498.390 298.980 99.660
!22 AD - ADHLTI TRADITIONAL DUO/DUET (MASI 19.10
1 921 Amy Carlile / Tracy Pickering PowerTaps GA
777777 99.65 99.78 99.87 99.78 99.8  498.970 99.89 99.65 498.970  299.430  99.810
D) 922 Tori O'Bryant / Jana Rickard PowerTaps GA
99.78 99.47 99.78 99.78 99.7 498.560 99.78 99.47 498.560 299.310 99.770

TRADITIONAL DUO/DUET (MAS] END . Total 19

19
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total  MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
SHOW DUO/DUET (MAS]|
112 JR - JUNI SHOW DUO/DUET (MAS] 16.00
1 923 Grace Burnett / Sierra Gouldey Hich Countrv Juniors co
99.42 99.55 99.65 99.33 99.6 497.580 99.65 99.33 497.580 298.600 99.530
115 SR - SENIOR] SHOW DUO/DUET (MAS] 17.00
1 925 Gavin Cox / Abby Simpson THD Young Adults TN
777777 00.00100.00 00.00 .00.00 99.9  499.980 100.00 99.98 499.980  300.000  100.000
D) 926 Jacey Tran /Jamie Tran Luxe Elite NE
777777 99.55 99.3599.77 99.34 99.7  497.750 99.77 99.34 497.750  298.640  99.540
3 924 Audrey Mazuchowski / Lee Lyday Clogging Connection FL
o 99.43 99.3599.52 99.33 99.6  497.250 99.62 99.33 497.250 298300  99.430
119 YA- YADULT | SHOW DUO/DUET (MAS] 19.00
1 927 Chynna Birkmire / Addison Birkmire Sole Impact Studios NC
99.55 99.88 99.75 99.78 99.8 498.810 99.88 99.55 498.810 299.380 99.790

SHOW DUO/DUET (MAS] END . Total 21

21
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL avgl Penalty  Final

AMAT - DUO CONTEMPORARY]
100 TT - TINY TOT]

AMAT - DUO CONTEMPORARY] 13.00

1 745 Josie Wyant / Saylor Morace Glorv Bound Cloggers Sun Beam LA
7777777777 98.34 98.24 99.23 98.88 98.4  493.110 99.23 98.24 295.640  98.547  98.547
2 746 Malia Jensen / Brinley Perrin Glorv Bound Solid Gold LA
7777777777 98.33 98.1599.44 98.99 98.1  493.040 99.44 98.13 295470 98.490  98.490
3 809 Phoebe Prewitt / Naomi Jarrell Sole Impact Studios NC
98.22 98.23 99.55 98.78 98.2 493.000 99.55 98.22 295.230 98.410 98.410

107 PW - PEE WEE AMAT - DUO CONTEMPORARYI 14.00

1 748 Mackenzie Norris / Cameron Cowart Sole Impact Studios NC
7777777777 99.20 98.26 99.77 99.63 99.2  496.100 99.77 98.26 298.070 99357 99.357
2 747 Henley Hill / Payton Connelley Velocitv IN
7777777777 99.28 98.1599.66 99.52 99.0  495.650 99.66 98.15 297.840 99.280  99.280
3 749 Madison Minjarez/Whitley Schweitzer Hish Countrv Pee Wees co
98.47 99.67 99.12 99.65 98.8 495.740 99.67 98.47 297.600 99.200 99.200

!19 EL - ELEMEETARY AI AMAT - DUO CONTEMPORARYI 15.10

1 754 Shelley Knighton / Reagan Votruba High Countrv Elementarv [6{0)

777777 99.54 98.8099.75 99.76 99.4  497.330 99.76 98.80 298.770 99.590  99.590
2 752 EmmalLu Sears / Callianne Swafford PowerTaps GA

777777 99.56 98.78 99.64 99.68 99.3  497.040 99.68 98.78 298.580 99.527  99.527
3 751 Caylen Wickens / Norah Miller Velocity IN

o 99.45 98.78 99.87 99.64 99.4  497.210 99.87 98.78 298.560 99.520  99.520
4 753 Marlie Greer / Eliana Flores HCC - PW 11 NC

7777777777 99.20 98.9099.54 99.15 99.6 496470 99.68 98.90 297.890 99.297 = 99.297
5 755 Wendy Prewitt / Tobiana Greene Sole Impact Studios NC

7777777777 99.09 98.5699.52 99.29 99.0 495490 99.52 98.56 297.410 99.137 = 99.137
750 Blake Johnson / Katie Janeway Southern Taps TN

99.02 98.47 99.23 99.66 99.0 495430 99.66 98.47 297.300 99.100 99.100

242
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL avgl Penalty  Final

AMAT - DUO CONTEMPORARY]
JOEL-ELEMENTARY B]

AMAT - DUO CONTEMPORARY] 15.20

1 760 Selah Keim / Izzie Oates Luxe Explosion NE
7777777777 99.65 99.2399.99 99.89 99.7  498.540 99.99 99.23 299.320  99.773  99.773
2 758 Jenna Sigmon / Savannah Moretz Sole Impact Studios NC
7777777777 99.55 99.1299.98 99.87 99.5  498.100  99.98 99.12 299.000 99.667 99.667
3 757 Hadley Froeschl / Allie Scheel Luxe Explosion NE
- 99.54 98.8799.98 99.88 99.5  497.840 99.98 98.87 298.990 = 99.663  99.663
4 759  Scarlett Stillwell / Shyla Stanaland Clogging Connection FL
777777 99.43 98.6799.64 99.52 99.3  496.580 99.64 98.67 298270 99423 99423
5 756 Gracie Seigle / Brailey DeAngelis AIM Studios - Double Toe SC
98.80 98.48 99.10 99.54 99.0 494970 99.54 98.48 296.950 98.983 98.983
112 JR - JUNIOR - AMAT - DUO CONTEMPORARY] 16.10
1 764 Paige Evers / Sarah Thompson Luxe Encore NE
7777777777 99.56 99.00 99.96 99.88 99.7  498.180 99.96 99.00 299.220  99.740  99.740
2 761 Annaliese Lega / Tiffany Petersen High Countrv Elementarv [6{0)
7777777777 99.55 99.09 99.97 99.76 99.7  498.150 99.97 99.09 299.090  99.697  99.697
3 762 Finlee Ozias / Addyson Vinevard Tennessee Sweethearts TN
o 99.56 99.08 99.64 99.77 99.6  497.730 99.77 99.08 298.880  99.627  99.627
4 763  Grace Burnett / Karoline Maloy Hich Countrvy Juniors CcOo
99.45 98.87 99.85 99.75 99.5 497.450 99.85 98.87 298.730 99.577 99.577
112 IR _ IHNIQR 'EI AMAT - DUO CONTEMPORARYI 16.20
1 766 Addison Reiling / Jordan Reiling Southern Taps TN
777777 99.77 99.86 99.85 99.62 99.3  498.480 99.86 99.38 299.240  99.747  99.747
D) 765 Paige Parson / Emmie Scott PowerTaps GA
777777 99.67 98.97 99.44 99.76 99.8  497.640 99.80 98.97 298.870 99.623  99.623
3 768 Sierra Gouldey / Zoe Gugelman High Countrv Juniors [6{0)
o 99.66 98.6599.54 99.38 99.4  496.710 99.66 98.65 298.400 99.467  99.467
4 769 Sydney Moretz / Riley Kesler Sole Impact Studios NC
7777777777 99.45 98.6699.44 99.65 994  496.690 99.65 98.66 298380 99.460 _  99.460
767 Audrey Adams / Sophie Blanchette Steppin Out Dance Centre ME
99.43 98.88 99.43 99.18 99.4 496.400 99.48 98.88 298.040 99.347 99.347

242
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total  MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
AMAT - DUO CONTEMPORARY]
115 SR - SENIOR] AMAT - DUO CONTEMPORARY] 17.00
1 772 Megan Buxton / Avery Colip High Countrv Seniors co
7777777777 99.89 99.22 99.95 99.87 99.8  498.780 99.95 99.22 299.610 99870 99.870
2 770 Kaitlyn Wilson/Lindsay Strawderman Wills Mountain Cloggers MD
7777777777 99.79 99.13 99.86 99.89 99.8  498.510 99.89 99.13 299490 99830  99.830
3 774 Summer Hanson/Audrey Mazuchowski Cloggine Connection FL
- 99.78 99.24 99.85 99.76 99.6 498320 99.85 99.24 299230  99.743  99.743
4 771 Keaira Griffin / Lee Lyday Clogging Connection FL
777777 99.68 99.20 99.85 99.63 99.7  498.080 99.85 99.20 299.030 99.677  99.677
5 773  Shealyn Plumes/Riley Greenleal Northern Explosion Dance Studio ME
99.56 98.87 99.74 99.75 99.4 497.400 99.75 98.87 298.780 99.593 99.593
129 AD - ADULT AMAT - DUO CONTEMPORARY] 19.10
1 775 Christy Albert / Patricia Brooks Strawberrv Patch GA
99.66 99.19 99.85 99.73 99.1 497.590 99.85 99.16 298.580 99.527 99.527

AMAT - DUO CONTEMPORARY] END . Total 242

242



09/11/22 2022-USA National Championshiﬂ

Page 7 of 9
sub
PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total  MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
AMAT - SHOW DUOJ
199 TT - TIEY TQTl AMAT - SHOW DUOI 13.00
1 808 Malia Jensen / Brinley Perrin Glorv Bound Solid Gold LA
7777777777 98.64 98.5499.75 99.29 984  494.640 99.75 98.42 296.470 98.823 = 98.823
2 807 Josie Wyant / Saylor Morace Glorv Bound Cloggers Sun Beam LA
98.73 98.4599.75 99.08 98.4 494.430 99.75 98.42 296.260 98.753 98.753
107 PW - PEE WEE AMAT - SHOW DUO] 14.00
1 810 Alena Alley/Aubrey Hatcher THD Xbplosion TN
99.36 98.97 99.86 99.39 99.1 496.700 99.86 98.97 297.870 99.290 99.290
110 EL - ELEMENTARY AMAT - SHOW DUOJ 15.00
814 Hadley Froeschl / Allie Scheel Luxe Explosion NE
7777777777 99.75 99.64 99.97 99.88 99.5  498.820 99.97 99.58 299.270  99.757  99.757
815 Scott Robertson / Scarlett Stillwell Clogging Connection FL
7777777777 99.73 99.08 99.84 99.70 99.4  497.820 99.84 99.08 298.900  99.633  99.633
813 Caylen Wickens / Norah Miller Velocitv IN
99.72 99.42 99.82 99.59 99.5  498.120 99.82 99.42 298.880  99.627  99.627
812  Aubrey Brumfield / Madison Plemons Sole Impact Studios NC
7777777777 99.49 99.2999.82 99.62 99.3  497.550 99.82 99.29 298.440 99480  99.480
811 Aly Woods / Amelia Colon RRC JR AR
99.06 99.07 99.64 99.60 99.1 496.500 99.64 99.06 297.800 99.267 99.267

112 JR - JUNIOR]
817 Hannah Beaudoin / Andrew Kaulfuss Hill Countrv CRU NY
777777 99.88 99.74 99.74 99.97 99.9  499.280 99.97 99.74 299.570 99.857  99.857
816 Dani Mosser / Jocelyn Ivey Clogging Connection FL
777777 99.85 99.29 99.85 99.86 99.7  498.630 99.86 99.29 299.480 99.827  99.827
818 Paige Evers / Claire Preusker Luxe Encore NE
99.77 99.20 99.70 99.38 99.5 497.640 99.77 99.20 298.670 99.557 99.557

AMAT - SHOW DUO] 16.00

!1§ §R _ SENIQBI AMAT - SHOW DUOI 17.00
822 Riley Greenleaf/Katie Catalano Northern Explosion Dance Studio ME
7777777777 99.66 99.4299.75 99.77 99.6 ~ 498.280 99.77 99.42 299.090  99.697 99.697
820 Kiara Zeliski/Chloe Sprague Northern Explosion Dance Studio ME
7777777777 99.76 99.48 99.70 99.50 99.4  497.920 99.76 99.48 298.680  99.560 99.560
821 Peyton Hendricks / Sienna Hunsinger Hich Countrv Juniors co
99.45 98.96 99.58 99.52 99.5  497.010 99.58 98.96 298.470  99.490  99.490
243

AMAT - SHOW DUQJ

FND . Total
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total  MAX MIN TOTAL  avgl Penalty  Final
AMAT - TRADITIONAL DUO]
100 TT - TINY TOT AMAT - TRADITIONAL DUO] 13.00
1 776 Raeff Knighton / Jayden Morris Hich Countrv Pee Wees [6{0)
98.84 99.06 99.75 99.85 99.0 496.530 99.85 98.84 297.840 99.280 99.280
107 PW - PEE WEE] AMAT - TRADITIONAL DUOJ 14.00
1 779 Liam Minefee / Aly Woods RRC JR AR
777777 99.19 98.67 99.96 99.77 99.0  496.640 99.96 98.67 298.010  99.337  99.337
D) 778 Elijah Toner / Quinn Weisenmiller Wills Mountain Cloggers MD
777777 99.20 98.98 99.86 99.74 99.0  496.810 99.86 98.98 297.970 99.323 = 99.323
3 780 Lynlee Crouch / Payton Connelley Indiana Dance Starlites IN
- 99.20 98.8599.87 99.40 99.1  496.460 99.87 98.85 297.740  99.247  99.247
4 777 Clara McAllister / Vera Kwong Sole Impact Studios NC
99.18 98.86 99.85 99.52 99.0 496.430 99.85 98.86 297.720 99.240 99.240

JOEL-ELEMENTARYA |

785 Selah Keim / Claire Preusker
99.75 99.30 99.98 99.39

781 Addison Herlong / Adrianna Herlong
99.62 98.97 99.85 99.75

782 Neko Carlile / Callianne Swafford
99.73 99.06 99.43 99.42

784 David Mazuchowski / Jordan Adams
99.30 98.64 99.42 99.52

783 Izzy Chaney / Molly Pitts
99.39 98.7599.20 99.18

AMAT - TRADITIONAL DUO] 15.10

Luxe Explosion

498.210 99.98 99.30
Clogging Connection

497.530 99.85 98.97
PowerTans

496.870 99.73 99.06

Clogging Connection

496.220 99.52 98.64
Burn the Floor

495.640  99.39 98.75

298.930

297.500

NE

99.167

99.167

110 EL. - ELEMENTARY B
789 Paige Parson / Carly Vernon

99.77 99.33 99.99 99.99

788 Kendall Robinson / Addilyn Ulmet
99.63 99.32 99.98 99.98

790 Scarlett Stillwell / Shyla Stanaland
99.77 99.24 99.99 99.86

787 Jacob Sigmon / Cecelia Prewitt
99.53 98.86 99.86 99.60

786 Amelia Colon / Sophie Smith
99.42 98.89 99.85 99.38

AMAT - TRADITIONAL DUO] 15.20

PowerTans
498.930 99.99 99.33

Clogging Connection
498.440 99.99 99.24

Sole Impact Studios
497.310 99.86 98.86

497.010  99.85 98.89

299.610

298.270

GA

244
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PLACE Team # Judl  Jud2 Jud3 Jud4 Jud5 Total MAX MIN TOTAL avgl Penalty  Final

AMAT - TRADITIONAL DUO]

112 JR - JOR -
1 791 Addison Baldwin / Charlotte Selman

AMAT - TRADITIONAL DUO] 16.10

PowerTans GA

99.98 99.18 99.99 99.99
792 Brylie Bensley / Jenna Spiegel

99.68 99.44 00.00 99.88

793 Finlee Ozias / Addyson Vineyard
99.77 99.19 99.66 99.75

795 Mia Stacy / Abby Talton
99.55 99.20 99.86 99.48

794 Layla Seal / Addison Reiling
99.46 99.17 99.75 99.28

498.870 99.99 99.18 299.700
Luxe Encore

498.850 100.00 99.44 299.410
Tennessee Sweethearts

498.220 99.85 99.19

Sole Impact Studios
497.470 99.86 99.20
Southern Taps

497.240  99.75 99.17 298.320

99.440

99.440

112 JR - JUNIOR -
797 Hannah Beaudoin / Andrew Kaulfuss

99.65 99.44 99.97 99.88

800 Zoe Gugelman / Peyton Hendricks
99.66 99.30 99.85 99.49

799 Madison Ogden / Maddy Smart
99.55 99.07 99.13 99.75

796 Brooke Neely / Allie Neely
99.34 98.99 99.85 99.29

798 Jonathan Holbrook / Kendall Graham
99.43 99.18 99.34 99.40

AMAT - TRADITIONAL DUO] 16.20

Hill Countrv CRU

498.690 99.97 99.44 299.280
High Countrv Juniors

498.250 99.95 99.30 299.000
Sole Impact Studios

497.180 99.75 99.07 298.360

Southern Taps

497.170  99.85 98.99 298.330
PowerTaps

496.730  99.43 99.18 298.120

99.373

99.373

!15 §R _ SEHIQBI AMAT - TRADITIONAL DUOI 17.00
1 802 Emily Brown/Amber Trammell Evermean Evergreen Cloggers TN

777777 99.99 99.74 99.98 99.87 99.9  499.540 99.99 99.74 299.810 99937  99.937
D) 801 Destiny Revis / Kirkley Fallaw AIM Studios Rifters SC

777777 99.76 99.87 99.99 99.98 99.9  499.550 99.99 99.76 299.800 99933  99.933
3 804 Kaylee Sullivan / Hailey Anders AIM Studios Rifters SC

- 99.85 99.39 99.87 99.59 99.8  498.550 99.87 99.39 299.290  99.763  99.763
4 806 Shealyn Plumes/Riley Greenleal Northern Explosion Dance Studio ME

7777777777 99.64 99.3799.85 99.75 99.9  498.570 99.96 99.37 299.240  99.747 = 99.747
5 805 Riley Weisbrodt / Jordyn Acklin Clogging Connection FL

7777777777 99.64 99.60 99.85 99.70 99.9  498.750 99.96 99.60 299.190  99.730 99.730
6 803 Kaselynn Mitchell / Madison Summerfield PowerTaps GA

99.67 99.63 99.98 99.50 99.7 498.530  99.98 99.50 299.050 99.683 99.683
AMAT - TRADITIONAL DUOJ END Total 244

244



